
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00036

01/24/
2017

BUFFALOHEAD, LOREN 
DALEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BUFFALOHEAD, 
LOREN DALE

POSSESS CDS WITHIN 1000 FT 
SCHOOL/PARK, AFC 2 OR 
MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00065

01/24/
2017

BURGESS, 
BRETTDefendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC 
vs. BURGESS, BRETT INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00039

01/24/
2017

BURGESS, MARGARET 
JEANDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BURGESS, 
MARGARET JEAN

POSSESS CDS AFC 2OR MORE 
FELONIES (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00011

01/24/
2017 GELNAR, P.CPlaintiff GELNAR, P.C vs. 

SHANDY, DONALD K BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00038

01/24/
2017

HIGHTOWER, JUSTIN 
WILLIAMDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HIGHTOWER, 
JUSTIN WILLIAM

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00037

01/24/
2017

HOWARD, TREVOR 
ALLENDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HOWARD, TREVOR 
ALLEN

UNLAWFUL POSS CDS 
W/INTENT DISTRIBUTE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2017-
00013

01/24/
2017

LIVERIS, NICKOLAS 
DIONISIOUSDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LIVERIS, 
NICKOLAS 
DIONISIOUS

BRINGING CONTRABAND 
INTO JAIL/PENAL 
INSTITUTION (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2017-
00014

01/24/
2017

LIVERIS, NICKOLAS 
DIONISIOUSDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LIVERIS, 
NICKOLAS 
DIONISIOUS

DECLINE TO FILE DRUG 
OFFENSE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00065

01/24/
2017

LVNV FUNDING 
LLCPlaintiff

LVNV FUNDING LLC 
vs. BURGESS, BRETT INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00040

01/24/
2017

MARTIN, DAVID 
ROYDefendantOSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MARTIN, DAVID 
ROY JR

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE, AFC 
TWO OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00011

01/24/
2017

SHANDY, DONALD 
KDefendant

GELNAR, P.C vs. 
SHANDY, DONALD K BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00011

01/24/
2017

SHANDY,DONALD 
PCDefendant

GELNAR, P.C vs. 
SHANDY, DONALD K BREACH OF CONTRACT
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